

## Investor Bitcoin is Offering 3 Different Bitcoin Investment Plans

Investor Bitcoin has launched its online investment portal where members can invest in three different plans based on their budgets.

CORNING, NY, USA, March 11, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Investor Bitcoin (<u>www.InvestorBitcoin.com</u>) has a gained tremendous amount of attention over a short period of time. The investment company worked offline until 2013 and launched its online platform to reach out to the international audience and give everyone a chance to earn profits. It also offers an affiliate program that offers its members a chance to receive 10% of the invested bitcoins by sharing a referral link on their social media platforms.

The bitcoin investment company offers its members a chance to earn massive profits by investing in bitcoins. The company's three different investment plans include the following:

Start Plan: 0.2 BTC with 200% return Deluxe Plan: 1 BTC with 220% return VIP Plan: 5 BTC with 250% return

Every investment package has its specified investment time period. Based on the amount that a member wants to invest, Investor Bitcoin offers decent profits. The profit that members receive is instantly transferred to their bitcoin wallets. The bitcoin investment company doesn't have any hidden charges, allowing its customers to get the returns that they expect. It also offers complete insurance on member funds including guaranteed profits.

The spokesperson added, "We are delighted to launch our online portal where people from around the world can invest in bitcoins and make the most of the profits earned as a result. Our three different investment plans fit different budgets, giving everyone a chance to earn massive."

The company offers ample investment opportunities to its members including its much talked about affiliate program. According to its affiliate program, customers first need to enter their bitcoin wallet address and save it to link it to their eBitInvest referral URL. The URL that they receive is the referral link that they must share via Twitter, Facebook, and other online platforms. When visitors click on the referral link and invest in bitcoins at Investor Bitcoin, the member receives a 10% instant payment of the bitcoins invested.

Talking about their affiliate program, a spokesperson from the company said, "Everyone wants to earn money and when it comes to earning money without investing any money, it is the ideal scenario for everyone. That's why we created our affiliate program that allows our members to earn hands-on profit. The process is simple. All you need to do is share the referral link and if any of your visitors click the link and invest in bitcoins within 30 days, we transfer 10% of their investment into your bitcoin wallet."

## About the Company

Investor Bitcoin Inc. is an international investment company registered and based in the U.S. The

company was established by a group of professional bankers, traders, and analysts who excel in bonds, currencies, gold, oil trading, stocks, and more. With over ten years of combined experience in the investment industry, the group of experts offers a range of profitable investment opportunities to its members.

Catherine Y Han Investor Bitcoin Inc. 646 846 7819 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.